

Abstract of cost

① setting out pillar Br order per

Qty - 3.00 NO from TMBP-1

② ^{2389.06} 7167.18 ————— Rs ~~21502.00~~ 7167.00

② clearing and grubbing road
land etc.

Qty - 0.16 Ha from TMBP-1

③ 52970.33 ————— Rs 8475.00

③ Construction of embankment
with material obtained from
borrow pits etc.

1a) ~~Qty~~ for 1000 m lead

④ Qty - 218.91 m³ from TMBP-2

⑤ 190.36 ————— Continuation ————— Rs 41672.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) for 100M lead					
Qty - 875.624 m ³ for 1 TM BP - 2					
@ 154.07					RS 134907
(4) Provide mmbsy logo and Citizen information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 no for 1 TM BP - 2					
@ 10073.94					RS 20148.0
					RS 6704.00
					212369.00
(5) GST - 12%					RS 25484.00
(6) Labour cess - 1%					RS 2124.00
(7) SF -					
1094.53 m ³ @ 33			10%		RS 3612.00
					243589.00
1					Sq 2,43,589/-
					@ 200/-
					09/08/21
					25
					AE

NOKIA NASRIGANI PWD ~~pat~~-path ke
chakra to chabhapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBSY

NOKIA

Meq es hwee re Ing tech. DIVISION
Pvt. Ltd.

NOKIA SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

149